ese bco a division of Sebco Books

2001 S.W. 31st Ave Pembroke Park, FL 33009 800-223-3251 954-987-2200 (fax)

Billing Information Site Location

Sebco Books Sebco Books

2001 SW 31 Ave 2001 SW 31 Ave

Pembroke Park, FL 33009 Pembroke Park, FL 33009

Phone: (800)223-3251 Attn: Sharon Hollis

Email: sharonhollis@sebcobooks.com Email: sharonhollis@sebcobooks.com

Comments: TITLES APPROVED/AWARDED BY
AICL AND/OR AILA. SHIPPING CHARGED.

Code Title Qty Frm Series Code Dewey
IBG795483 A Blanket of Butterflies 1 PB aila 741.5
TB593847 Birchbark House 1 LB aila Fiction
DS517282 Blue Horses Rush In 1 PB aila 810.8005
HC577902 Chickadee 1 HB AILA Fiction
SR722744 Cradle Me 1 BB AILA 305.2308
CB317777 Crossing Bok Chitto: A Choctaw T... 1 HB AILA Fiction
FY516872 Dreaming in Indian: Contemporary... 1 HB aila 704.03
FY512478 Fatty Legs: A True Story 1 HB AILA 371.829
CW659103  Feral Curse 1 HB AILA 813.6
CW659110  Feral Pride 1 HB AILA Fiction
PU448058 Fire in the Village 1 PB aila 398.2
RH4766290  Fresh Ink: An Anthology 1 LB aila Fiction
SH8143546  Give Me Some Truth 1 HB aila Fiction
CW3681142 Hearts Unbroken 1 HB aila
AS712203 Hiawatha and the Peacemaker 1 HB aila Fiction
CB955696 House of Purple Cedar 1 HB AILA 813.54
IBG054533  How | Became a Ghost, Book 1: A ... 1 HB AILA Fiction
SH417303 If I Ever Get Out of Here 1 HB AILA Fiction
PP012091 Impossible Knife of Memory 1 HB AILA Fiction
TW707858 In the Footsteps of Crazy Horse 1 HB AILA Fiction
HC295318 Indian Shoes 1 HB aila Fiction
HC162412 Jingle Dancer 1 HB AILA Fiction
IBG2271256 Kamik Joins the Pack 1 PB aila Easy
IP095119 Kamik: An Inuit Puppy Story 1 PB aila Easy
IP270204 Kamik's First Sled 1 PB AILA Easy
OR9816213  Kiss by Kiss 1 BB aila 513.2
TB6402224  Lola Levine and the Vacation Dream 1 LB TB734 Fiction
IBG997075  Love Beyond Body, Space, and Time 1 HB aila 813
DS519309 Men on the Moon: Collected Short... 1 PB aila 810.8005
HC239576 Moccasin Thunder: American India... 1 HB aila Fiction
OR809574 My Heart Fills with Happiness 1 BB aila Easy
AZ816295 My Name Is Not Easy 1 PB aila Fiction
PG991652 My Name is Seepeetza 1 PB aila 813.54
PG4519583  Notyourprincess 1 HB aila 971.004
IBG2307816 On the Move 1 PB AILA Fiction
SS4408999  Our Stories, Our Voices: 21 YA A... 1 HB S_SS 305.4209
LL2391257  People Shall Continue 1 PB aila 970.0049
HC173975 Rain Is Not My Indian Name 1 HB aila Fiction
RH740809 Robopocalypse 1 PB aila 813.6
HH094732 Rock and Roll Highway: The Robbi... 1 HB AILA 787.8716
HC065247 Round House 1 HB AILA 813.54
TW813575  Sees Behind Trees 1 PB aila Fiction

Page 1 of 2

Yr
2016

2002
1997
2012
2012
2006
2014
2010
2014
2015
2016
2018
2018

2015
2014
2013
2013
2014
2015
2002
2000
2016
2012
2015
2018
2017
2016
1999
2005
2016
2013
1992
2017
2014
2018
1994
2001
2012
2014
2012
1999

List Pr.

$18:95
$17-26
$16-95

Price
$18.95

$17.20
$16.95
$16.06
$6.99

$17.95
$18.76
$21.95
$16.92
$16.92
$18.00
$20.99
$17.90
$16.92
$18.85
$21.95
$18.95
$16.96
$17.95
$15.94
$15.13
$17.01
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$9.39

$16.00
$10.00
$19.95
$17.01
$9.39

$9.39

$10.95
$18.76
$12.99
$17.95
$10.95
$16.07
$16.03
$17.01
$26.41
$4.79

Ext Price
$18.95

$17.20
$16.95
$16.06
$6.99

$17.95
$18.76
$21.95
$16.92
$16.92
$18.00
$20.99
$17.90
$16.92
$18.85
$21.95
$18.95
$16.96
$17.95
$15.94
$15.13
$17.01
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$9.39

$16.00
$10.00
$19.95
$17.01
$9.39

$9.39

$10.95
$18.76
$12.99
$17.95
$10.95
$16.07
$16.03
$17.01
$26.41
$4.79



Code
SH032475

TB146807
PU095775
LR1523630
GL786434
TB367981
PU621137
FY511006
OR2600384
PU517510
RH0897723
PG476895
OR9814479
CT3305689

Title

Shadowshaper
Skysisters
Sweetest Kulu

Thanku: Poems of Gratitude

The Hunter's Promise: An Abenaki...

The Impossible Knife of Memory

The Lesser Blessed: 20th Anniver...

The Night Wanderer: A Native Got...

The Water Walker

Urban Tribes: Native Americans i...

We Are Grateful
Wild Berries
You Hold Me Up

Young Water Protectors

List: AILA AUG 12 2019 (74277) Customer #: 7

Qty Frm Series Code Dewey Yr

1 PB
1 LB
1 HB
1 LB
1 HB
1 LB
1 PB
1 HB
1 HB
1 HB
1 HB
1 HB
1 HB
1 PB

Page 2 of 2

aila
aila
aila
aila
aila
aila
aila
AILA
aila
aila
aila
aila
aila

aila

List Pr. Price Ext Price
Fiction 2016 $999 $9.44 $9.44
Easy 2000 $t9-6+ $19.61 $19.61
Easy 2014 $1695 $16.95 $16.95
811.608 2019 $+999 $14.99 $14.99
974.0049 2015 $+6:95 $16.03 $16.03
Fiction 2015 $20-85 $20.85 $20.85
813 2016 $16:95 $16.95 $16.95
813.54 2007 $2+95 $21.95 $21.95
304.2097 2017 $+6:95 $1598 $15.98
305.897 2015 $2+95 $21.95 $21.95
$1+798 $17.00 $17.00
Easy 2016 $16:95 $16.95 $16.95
813 2017 $19:95 $18.80 $18.80
$15:59 $15.59 $15.59
Totals For 56 Titles
Sub-total: $935:64 $904.13
Free Shipping $96-4t $0.00
Free Print Processing: $2744 $0.00

Free Ebook Processing: $6-66  $0.00
You are saving $ 149.36 with eSebco!

otal Cost: $904.1


/override_list_freight?id=74277
/free_processing?id=74277&proctyp=P
/free_processing?id=74277&proctyp=E

	Billing Information
	Site Location

