Billing Information

Sebco Books 2001 SW 31 Ave Pembroke Park, FL 33009 Phone: (800)223-3251

Phone: (800)223-3251 Fmail: sharonhollis@sebcobooks.com

Site Location

Sebco Books 2001 SW 31 Ave Pembroke Park, FL 33009 Attn: Sharon Hollis

Email: sharonhollis@sebcobooks.com

Comments: TITLES APPROVED/AWARDED BY AICL AND/OR AILA. SHIPPING CHARGED.

Code	Title	Qty	Frm	Series Code	Dewey	Yr	List Pr.	Price	Ext Price
IBG795483	A Blanket of Butterflies	1	РВ	aila	741.5	2016	\$18.95	\$18.95	\$18.95
TB593847	Birchbark House	1	LB	aila	Fiction	2002	\$17.20	\$17.20	\$17.20
DS517282	Blue Horses Rush In	1	РВ	aila	810.8005	1997	\$16.95	\$16.95	\$16.95
HC577902	Chickadee	1	НВ	AILA	Fiction	2012	\$16.98	\$16.06	\$16.06
SR722744	Cradle Me	1	ВВ	AILA	305.2308	2012	\$6.99	\$6.99	\$6.99
CB317777	Crossing Bok Chitto: A Choctaw T	1	НВ	AILA	Fiction	2006	\$17.95	\$17.95	\$17.95
FY516872	Dreaming in Indian: Contemporary	1	НВ	aila	704.03	2014	\$19.95	\$18.76	\$18.76
FY512478	Fatty Legs: A True Story	1	НВ	AILA	371.829	2010	\$21.95	\$21.95	\$21.95
CW659103	Feral Curse	1	НВ	AILA	813.6	2014	\$17.99	\$16.92	\$16.92
CW659110	Feral Pride	1	НВ	AILA	Fiction	2015	\$17.99	\$16.92	\$16.92
PU448058	Fire in the Village	1	РВ	aila	398.2	2016	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$18.00
RH4766290	Fresh Ink: An Anthology	1	LB	aila	Fiction	2018	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$20.99
SH8143546	Give Me Some Truth	1	НВ	aila	Fiction	2018	\$18.99	\$17.90	\$17.90
CW3681142	Hearts Unbroken	1	НВ	aila			\$17.99	\$16.92	\$16.92
AS712203	Hiawatha and the Peacemaker	1	НВ	aila	Fiction	2015	\$19.95	\$18.85	\$18.85
CB955696	House of Purple Cedar	1	НВ	AILA	813.54	2014	\$21.95	\$21.95	\$21.95
IBG054533	How I Became a Ghost, Book 1: A	1	НВ	AILA	Fiction	2013	\$18.95	\$18.95	\$18.95
SH417303	If I Ever Get Out of Here	1	НВ	AILA	Fiction	2013	\$17.99	\$16.96	\$16.96
PP012091	Impossible Knife of Memory	1	НВ	AILA	Fiction	2014	\$18.99	\$17.95	\$17.95
TW707858	In the Footsteps of Crazy Horse	1	НВ	AILA	Fiction	2015	\$16.95	\$15.94	\$15.94
HC295318	Indian Shoes	1	НВ	aila	Fiction	2002	\$15.99	\$15.13	\$15.13
HC162412	Jingle Dancer	1	НВ	AILA	Fiction	2000	\$17.99	\$17.01	\$17.01
IBG2271256	Kamik Joins the Pack	1	РВ	aila	Easy	2016	\$10.95	\$10.95	\$10.95
IP095119	Kamik: An Inuit Puppy Story	1	РВ	aila	Easy	2012	\$10.95	\$10.95	\$10.95
IP270204	Kamik's First Sled	1	РВ	AILA	Easy	2015	\$10.95	\$10.95	\$10.95
OR9816213	Kiss by Kiss	1	ВВ	aila	513.2	2018	\$9.94	\$9.39	\$9.39
TB6402224	Lola Levine and the Vacation Dream	1	LB	TB734	Fiction	2017	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$16.00
IBG997075	Love Beyond Body, Space, and Time	1	НВ	aila	813	2016	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
DS519309	Men on the Moon: Collected Short	1	РВ	aila	810.8005	1999	\$19.95	\$19.95	\$19.95
HC239576	Moccasin Thunder: American India	1	НВ	aila	Fiction	2005	\$17.99	\$17.01	\$17.01
OR809574	My Heart Fills with Happiness	1	ВВ	aila	Easy	2016	\$9.94	\$9.39	\$9.39
AZ816295	My Name Is Not Easy	1	РВ	aila	Fiction	2013	\$9.99	\$9.39	\$9.39
PG991652	My Name is Seepeetza	1	РВ	aila	813.54	1992	\$10.95	\$10.95	\$10.95
PG4519583	Notyourprincess	1	НВ	aila	971.004	2017	\$19.95	\$18.76	\$18.76
IBG2307816	On the Move	1	РВ	AILA	Fiction	2014	\$12.99	\$12.99	\$12.99
SS4408999	Our Stories, Our Voices: 21 YA A	1	НВ	S_SS	305.4209	2018	\$18.99	\$17.95	\$17.95
LL2391257	People Shall Continue	1	РВ	aila	970.0049	1994	\$10.95	\$10.95	\$10.95
HC173975	Rain Is Not My Indian Name	1	НВ	aila	Fiction	2001	\$16.99	\$16.07	\$16.07
RH740809	Robopocalypse	1	РВ	aila	813.6	2012	\$16.95	\$16.03	\$16.03
HH094732	Rock and Roll Highway: The Robbi	1	НВ	AILA	787.8716	2014	\$17.99	\$17.01	\$17.01
HC065247	Round House	1	НВ	AILA	813.54	2012	\$27.99	\$26.41	\$26.41
	Sees Behind Trees	1	PB	aila	Fiction	1999	\$4.99	\$4.79	\$4.79

Code	Title	Qty	Frm	Series Code	Dewey	Yr	List Pr.	Price	Ext Price
SH032475	Shadowshaper	1	РВ	aila	Fiction	2016	\$9.99	\$9.44	\$9.44
TB146807	Skysisters	1	LB	aila	Easy	2000	\$19.61	\$19.61	\$19.61
PU095775	Sweetest Kulu	1	НВ	aila	Easy	2014	\$16.95	\$16.95	\$16.95
LR1523630	Thanku: Poems of Gratitude	1	LB	aila	811.608	2019	\$19.99	\$14.99	\$14.99
GL786434	The Hunter's Promise: An Abenaki	1	НВ	aila	974.0049	2015	\$16.95	\$16.03	\$16.03
TB367981	The Impossible Knife of Memory	1	LB	aila	Fiction	2015	\$20.85	\$20.85	\$20.85
PU621137	The Lesser Blessed: 20th Anniver	1	РВ	aila	813	2016	\$16.95	\$16.95	\$16.95
FY511006	The Night Wanderer: A Native Got	1	НВ	AILA	813.54	2007	\$21.95	\$21.95	\$21.95
OR2600384	The Water Walker	1	НВ	aila	304.2097	2017	\$16.95	\$15.98	\$15.98
PU517510	Urban Tribes: Native Americans i	1	НВ	aila	305.897	2015	\$21.95	\$21.95	\$21.95
RH0897723	We Are Grateful	1	НВ	aila			\$17.98	\$17.00	\$17.00
PG476895	Wild Berries	1	НВ	aila	Easy	2016	\$16.95	\$16.95	\$16.95
OR9814479	You Hold Me Up	1	НВ	aila	813	2017	\$19.95	\$18.80	\$18.80
CT3305689	Young Water Protectors	1	РВ	aila			\$15.59	\$15.59	\$15.59

List: AILA AUG 12 2019 (74277) Customer #: 7

Totals For 56 Titles

Sub-total: \$935.64 \$904.13

Free Shipping \$90.41 \$0.00

Free Print Processing: \$27.44 \$0.00

Free Ebook Processing: \$0.00 \$0.00

You are saving \$149.36 with eSebco!

Total Cost: \$904.13

Page 2 of 2